Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
Technical Specifications
PRISMATIC INJECTION MOLDED ACRYLIC GLOBE MATERIAL The North Hills boasts
Prismatic Injection Molded Acrylics that are as beautiful as they are functional. During the day,
these optical prisms create a mesmerizing “prismatic sparkle” that adds a touch of elegance

GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional options,
download Decorative
Base Catalog here
For additional options,
download Pole Guide here
NEED MORE CHOICES?
For additional Globe options,
download Globe Catalog here
For additional information on Accessories and Options, download Pole Guide here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base Guide here
Sheet/LM-NH_03312026
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
BA27301 - Single
BA27302 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
BA27401 - Single
BA27402 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
Standard Top, Eye
Hook Bottom
BA27601 - Single*
BA27602 - Double*
Banner Saver Arms
*Rivnut attachment
options available
H-Morgan